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Momenta used for match
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Radii before match

rad (cm)

0 10 20 30 40
0

250

500

750

Betas after match are only 15% more than those before
So radii should only

√
1.15 more than before

i.e. windows need only have 22 × 1.07 = 24 cm radii !
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